
iii) Spent fuel pool, storage bunker, tank, etc.

BWR

Tank, etc.

Control rods
(number of rods)

Others
(m3)

Resin, etc.
(m3)

20 0 63

0 0 3

130 1 491

29 0 25

0 0 0

29 0 47

141 3 98

70 0 108

1,246 185 3,569

49 7 97

0 0 0

610 38 4,811

21 0 26

0 0 0

637 0 2,287

44 4 11

0 0 0

481 28 2,575

0 0 24

0 0 8

35 0 119

20 0 12

0 0 0

240 56 832

13 0.3 13.1

0 0 30

248 14 857

8 0 1

8 0 4

165 47 823

4,236

Japan Atomic Power
Company
Tsuruga Power Station
(Unit 1)

Production in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year

Note:   In addition, 265 m3 and 876 m3 of miscellaneous solid waste is stored in the miscellaneous solid waste
            storage rooms of Onagawa Nuclear Power Station and Hamaoka Nuclear Power Station, respectively.
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0
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110Reduction in this fiscal year

8,297

2,541

138

0

216

636

43

20,464

514

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year

1,399

431

10,269

62

Reduction in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year

524
Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc.
Fukushima Daini Nuclear
Power Station

Production in this fiscal year

Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc.
Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear
Power Station

Production in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year

Spent fuel pool/storage bunker

Channel box, etc.
(number of boxes)

59

128

31

0

Hokuriku Electric Power Co.
Shika Nuclear Power Station

Japan Atomic Power
Company
Tokai Daini Power Station

Production in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year

12,075

Chugoku Electric Power Co.,
Inc.
Shimane Nuclear Power
Station

Production in this fiscal year

Power station

Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc.
Kashiwazaki-Kariwa Nuclear
Power Station

Chubu Electric Power Co., Inc.
Hamaoka Nuclear Power
Station

Production in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year

Tohoku Electric Power Co.,
Inc.
Onagawa Nuclear Power
Station

Production in this fiscal year

Tohoku Electric Power Co.,
Inc.
Higashidori Power Station

Production in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year

Production in this fiscal year

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year

Production in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year



PWR

GCR

Tank

Ion exchange resin
(m3)

0
0

60

346

Kansai Electric Power Co.,
Inc.
Ohi Power Station

Production in this fiscal year

Reduction in this fiscal year 42

25

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year 673

Kansai Electric Power Co.,
Inc.
Takahama Power Station

Production in this fiscal year

0
Hokkaido Electric Power Co.,
Inc.
Tomari Power Station

Production in this fiscal year 30

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year 258

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year

Kansai Electric Power Co.,
Inc.
Mihama Power Station

Production in this fiscal year 3

Reduction in this fiscal year 28 0

3

Reduction in this fiscal year 36 2

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year 1,309

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year 91 1,305

Production in this fiscal year 0 0
Reduction in this fiscal year 0 5

Japan Atomic Power
Company
Tokai Power Station

Power station

Bunker

Control rod, etc.
(m3)

Others
(m3)

Japan Atomic Power
Company
Tsuruga Power Station
(Unit 2)

Production in this fiscal year 0 0

Reduction in this fiscal year 0 0

80

Kyushu Electric Power Co.,
Inc.
Sendai Nuclear Power Station

Production in this fiscal year 16 7

Reduction in this fiscal year 0 0

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year 428 135

Kyushu Electric Power Co.,
Inc.
Genkai Nuclear Power Station

Reduction in this fiscal year 8 0.2

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year 696 155

Production in this fiscal year 13

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year 1,076

6

Reduction in this fiscal year 28 12

100

Shikoku Electric Power Co.,
Inc.
Ikata Power Station

Production in this fiscal year 11 10

Reduction in this fiscal year 35 0

Storage at the end of this
fiscal year 609 149

5

Tank, etc.

Control rod, etc.
(number of rods)

Resin, etc.
(m3)

19

112

113

80

5

25

Power station

Spent fuel pool


	(1) iii. Spent fuel pool, etc.

