iii) Spent fuel pool, storage bunker, tank, etc.

BWR

BWR					
		Spent fuel pool/storage bunker			Tank, etc.
Power station		Control rods (number of rods)	Channel box, etc. (number of boxes)	Others (m ³)	Resin, etc. (m ³)
Tohoku Electric Power Co., Inc. Onagawa Nuclear Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	20	59	0	63
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	128	0	3
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	130	2,541	1	491
Tohoku Electric Power Co., Inc. Higashidori Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	29	138	0	25
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	0	0
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	29	216	0	47
Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc. Pukushima Daiichi Nuclear	Production in this fiscal year	141	636	3	98
	Reduction in this fiscal year	70	43	0	108
Power Station	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	1,246	20,464	185	3,569
Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc. Fukushima Daini Nuclear Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	49	524	7	97
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	514	0	0
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	610	8,297	38	4,811
Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc. Kashiwazaki-Kariwa Nuclear Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	21	31	0	26
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	0	0
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	637	12,075	0	2,287
Chubu Electric Power Co., Inc. Hamaoka Nuclear Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	44	1,399	4	11
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	431	0	0
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	481	10,269	28	2,575
Hokuriku Electric Power Co. Shika Nuclear Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	0	62	0	24
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	0	8
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	35	793	0	119
Chugoku Electric Power Co., Inc. Shimane Nuclear Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	20	136	0	12
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	110	0	0
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	240	4,236	56	832
Japan Atomic Power Company Tokai Daini Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	13	309	0.3	13.1
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	144	0	30
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	248	3,413	14	857
Japan Atomic Power	Production in this fiscal year	8	0	0	1
Company Tsuruga Power Station (Unit 1)	Reduction in this fiscal year	8	128	0	4
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	165	1,765	47	823

Note: In addition, 265 m³ and 876 m³ of miscellaneous solid waste is stored in the miscellaneous solid waste storage rooms of Onagawa Nuclear Power Station and Hamaoka Nuclear Power Station, respectively.

PWR

		Spent fuel pool	Tank, etc.	
Power station		Control rod, etc. (number of rods)	Resin, etc. (m ³)	
Hokkaido Electric Power Co., Inc. Tomari Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	30	5	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	42	0	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	258	80	
Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc. Mihama Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	25	3	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	28	0	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	673	113	
Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc. Takahama Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	25	3	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	36	2	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	1,309	112	
Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc. Ohi Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	19	6	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	28	12	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	1,076	100	
Shikoku Electric Power Co., Inc. Ikata Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	11	10	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	35	0	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	609	149	
Kyushu Electric Power Co., Inc. Genkai Nuclear Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	13	5	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	8	0.2	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	696	155	
Kyushu Electric Power Co., Inc. Sendai Nuclear Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	16	7	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	428	135	
Japan Atomic Power Company Tsuruga Power Station (Unit 2)	Production in this fiscal year	0	0	
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	0	
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	346	80	

GCR

		Bunker		Tank
Power station		Control rod, etc. (m ³)	Others (m ³)	lon exchange resin (m ³)
Japan Atomic Power Company Tokai Power Station	Production in this fiscal year	0	0	0
	Reduction in this fiscal year	0	5	0
	Storage at the end of this fiscal year	91	1,305	60